TUESDAY, 09.01.2024.

Printing time:11:48

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 8546 |CFR  |LUGANO GENK 3.30|3.80|1.87|5.00|2.80|8.50 |4.70|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]|4.00 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.25| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.65
14:00/12152|PT23P |[FAMAL.M23 ESTOR.M23 2.30/3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50[2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45]|3.30 | 2.70| 1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.55 | 1.85] 1.97 | 2.35
14:00[12153 PT23P |RIO A.M23 BRAGA M23 4.20|3.45|1.80[6.50 | 2.80]12.0 | 5.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 5.90 | 5.90 | 2.40 | 10.5[1.77 | 5.10 | 1.80 | 2.20 [ 3.35 | 1.77
14:00[12154 PT23P |BENF.M23 TORR.M23 1.55|4.005.40(2.25/8.00|3.45|17.0|2.411.50|2.25/2.10|1.97 |1.70] 1.55|3.50[2.35|10.5[1.58 | 1.92| 1.45|3.25
14:00/2901 ISR C |T.CARMEL MAC.NAZ. 4.203.45/1.80|6.50/2.80|11.0/5.00)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.00 | 5.90|2.45|10.5[1.80 | 5.301.83|2.30|3.45|1.77
14:00| 6618 |INTFR |JAPAN JORDAN 1.10|11.0]18.0[1.32|28.0|1.72|70.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.92|1.43 |1.17]|1.25|2.20[ 4.30 | 23.0|2.35|2.60 | 1.15| 6.50
14:00| 8525 |PT23P |PORT.M23 FAREN.M23 3.10|3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50(9.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.90 | 4.10] 2.05 |8.00| 1.87 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
15:00[12136 EGYP2|TANTA EL QANAH 2.05]3.10/3.703.40 | 6.00]6.50 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80[2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
15:00| 8533 |[ETH 1 |ETH.BUNNA S. KENEMA 1.47|3.707.75|2.25|15.0| 3.60 | 32.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.85|1.87 | 1.72 | 4.60| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.95|1.82 | 7.75
15:15/2994 |SAR 2 |HAJER AL QAISO. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.35|2.60|1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
15:15/2996 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL JABAL. 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.80[9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.90 | 3.60)2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.05
15:30/12135 EGYP2|ABU QAIR DEKERNES 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30 | 4.50 [ 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.50]2.15|7.00|2.15 | 7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.80
15:30[12137|[EGYP2|PROXY G.AL MEH. 3.10]3.00/2.35|5.40|3.90]10.0 | 7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.90[2.359.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
15:30[12138 EGYP2|SEKKA H. MAKADI 1.55|3.50 | 6.75[2.40|13.0|4.10 | 27.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.10 | 2.05] 1.75|5.10| 3.35| 18.0| 2.30 | 2.85| 1.87 | 7.00
16:00/12145ENGD |COVEN.M21 HULL M21 2.25|3.80|2.60(3.35|3.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
16:00112146 ENGD |FLEET.M21 BARNS.M21 2.55|3.70|2.303.80 | 3.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
16:00112147[ENGD |IPSW.M21 QPR M21 2.75|3.80|2.15]4.20 | 3.25 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
16:00/12157[ENGD |BR.C.M21 BOURN.M21 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.10 | 3.40 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.37 1 1.60
16:00[12248 ENGD |BURNL.M21 WIGAN M21 2.25]3.70 | 2.65]3.35| 4.00 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00/ 6617 |INTFR |KYRGYZST. VIETNAM 2.65|3.15|2.80|4.40|4.80[9.00 | 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.204.90 | 3.60)2.20 | 7.25|2.25 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.90
16:00/ 6619 |INTFR |ZAMBIA CAMEROON 3.40/3.10/2.305.70 | 3.80|10.5|7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.75 | 5.40[2.50 | 10.0| 2.20 | 7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.70
16:00| 6620 |INTFR |BURUNDI ALGERIA 14.06.00|1.23|25.0|1.70|70.0 | 2.30|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.5020.0 | 20.0 | 4.00 | 23.0| 1.43 | 3.15|2.55|2.85|8.50 | 1.37
16:00| 8547 |CFR  |YOUNG B. SION 1.35|4.707.00[1.85|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.70 | 1.45] 1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 1.32 | 3.90
16:30/ 6621 |INTFR |INDONES. IRAN 19.0/7.75|1.15]30.0 | 1.4770.0|2.00)2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|27.0 | 25.0 | 4.50 | 23.0| 1.33 | 2.55|2.50 | 2.75]9.00 | 1.22
16:30| 8548 |CFR  |ZURICH HANNOVER 2.25|3.70|2.65]3.50 | 4.20 [ 6.50 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.10 | 2.60 ] 1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.25]1.52|1.80[1.90 | 2.10
16:45| 8526 |BRSPK/CASTA.M20 CRB M20 4.503.501.75|7.00/2.70|11.0 | 4.50)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.90 | 5.70 ] 2.20 | 10.5[1.62 | 4.30[1.65|2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
17:00/ 5313 |TUR 1 |ALANYAS. ANKARAG. 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.50|5.50|7.25|10.5[1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.70 | 2.95| 1.95 | 6.75| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 3.10
17:00/5317 |TUR 1 |PENDIKSP. ANTALYA 3.00|3.40|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.50 | 7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.90 | 4.00|2.10 | 8.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10]2.70 | 2.15
17:00/ 8786 |INDSC |ATK M.B. SR.DECCAN 1.65|3.60|5.10[2.50 | 7.75]4.10 | 15.0| 2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.62 | 3.50
17:35|2955 |KWT 1 |JAHRA SALMIYAH 7.00|4.30|1.42]12.0|2.00(30.0|2.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40[9.50 | 9.00|2.75 | 14.0| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.75|2.10 | 4.40 | 1.42
18:00/12155PT23P |VIZEL.M23 SPORT.M23 2.35/3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05[1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.25|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
18:00[12156/PT23P |E.AM.M23 GIL V.M23 2.15]3.70|2.803.40 | 4.50 | 5.90 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[2.90 | 2.55]1.75|5.20| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
18:00| 8534 |[ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA ADAM.CITY 2.35|3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40(7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
18:00| 8549 |CFR  |KARLSRUH LUZERN 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70 | 3.70|7.25|7.25[2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.15|2.65[1.72 | 5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65] 1.85 | 1.85
18:30| 6622 |INTFR |S.ARABIA PALESTINE 1.523.90|7.25|2.35|14.0|3.70 | 30.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|2.70 | 1.95] 1.70 | 4.60 | 3.35 | 16.0| 2.25 | 2.75| 1.80 | 6.75
18:35/2995 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL JANDAL 2.60]3.05|2.70|4.30 | 4.50|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.80
19:00{12029 BAHLC|MUHARRAQ AHLI MAN. 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.40/3.80(8.00|7.25]|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
19:00| 8527 |BRSPK|OP.PR M20 GUAR.M20 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70[8.50 | 7.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.30 | 3.50 ) 2.00 | 6.75| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.05
19:00| 8528 |BRSPKVOCEM M20 FORT.M20 6.004.20/1.489.50|2.10]22.03.10f2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]7.25|7.00[2.5512.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.60 | 1.95]3.50 | 1.40
19:00| 8535 |BRSPK|JAC.M20 NOVOR.M20 5.40|3.80|1.58]8.00|2.30|16.0|3.60[2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.50 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.80 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.52
19:00| 8536 |BRSPK|RETRO M20 CAETA.M20 1.573.80|5.50|2.30|8.003.50 | 17.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.15|1.75]| 1.57 | 3.80| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.60
19:00| 8543 |BRSPK|/AT.CE M20 ITUAN.M20 5.40|4.00|1.55]8.00|2.25[17.03.45]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.50 | 6.00]2.35 | 10.5| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.58 | 1.92|3.25 | 1.45
19:00| 8787 |CFR  |ALUMINIJ HAJDUK 7.50|4.70|1.33|11.0/1.85[33.0|2.60|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[10.5|9.50]2.90 | 16.0| 1.45 |3.15]1.85|2.10 | 4.60 | 1.37
20:00/2902 |ISR C |HAP.RAAN. MACCAB K. 3.60/3.40/1.95|5.60|3.10]10.0 | 5.70[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60 | 5.50 | 4.70[2.30 | 9.00|1.82 |5.30|1.73|2.15]2.95 | 1.95
20:00/2903 ISR C |HAP.LB. HAP.LK.S 5.80/3.80/1.55|9.00|2.25]17.0|3.60[2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25[2.65 | 12.0|1.62 | 3.80 | 1.78 | 2.15]4.10 | 1.57
20:00/2904 ISR C |NORDIA J. HAP.RISH. 4.00|3.35|1.88[6.25|3.00]12.0 |5.60|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85]6.00 | 5.70|2.50 | 10.5[1.85|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.45[3.50 | 1.97
20:00|2905 |ISR C |SEKTZIA KFAR KAS. 2.50/3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 ] 8.00 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.004.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.70
20:00/2906 ISR C |MAC.YAV. IHUD B.S. 4.203.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|12.0 |4.80]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.90 | 5.70]2.35|10.5[1.75|4.90[1.75|2.10|3.25 | 1.75
20:00| 5314 |TUR 1 |RIZESPOR BESIKTAS 2.30|3.45|3.05|3.60|5.00|7.00|9.50(2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]3.35|2.75[1.85|6.00|1.95|7.25|1.55| 1.85]1.97 | 2.45
20:00|5318 |TUR 1 |KASIMPASA BASAKSEH. 2.35|3.45|2.95|3.70|4.80|7.25|9.50|2.11| 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 [ 3.45 | 2.80 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.40
20:45| 8529 |BRSPK|RAIMU.M20 LAGAR.M20 6.25|3.90|1.5010.0|2.25[20.03.45|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75(8.50 | 8.00|2.95 | 15.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 4.90 | 1.62
21:00/2907 ISR C |HAP.NAZ. HAP.AKKO 2.00/3.30/3.603.20|5.60]5.90 | 10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.35|2.55[1.87 | 5.90| 2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 ] 2.05 | 3.20
21:00|3861 |ALG 1 |SETIF BELOUIZD. 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
21:15| 8530 |BRSPK TANAB.M20 V.NOV.M20 2.95|3.25/2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.90 | 3.99|2.05 | 8.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.25
21:15| 8537 |BRSPK|NACIO.M20 AVAI M20 5.10|3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45[15.0 | 4.00|2.03| 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75] 2.45 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.70 | 1.62
21:15| 8538 |BRSPK|E.S.B.M20 JUVEN.M20 3.35|3.25|2.105.50 | 3.35[10.0 | 6.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 ] 2.35 | 9.00 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.453.10 | 2.20
21:15| 8544 |BRSPK|ITAP.M20 CRIC.M20 4.60|3.70 | 1.68|6.75|2.50|13.0 |4.00)2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|5.70 | 5.60 ] 2.20 | 10.5[1.57 | 3.80[1.55|1.85|2.90 | 1.52
21:45| 4167 |PRT C |SPORTING TONDELA 1.15|7.75/19.01.43|30.0|1.97 | 70.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.50 | 1.23] 1.28 | 2.40[ 4.20 | 23.0|2.10|2.30|1.20 | 7.25
22:00111268 ELDVK|DERBY BRADFORD 1.60|3.90 4.60[2.35/6.75|3.80 | 13.0)1.911.702.70/2.50|2.30 | 1.82] 1.65|4.10[2.35|10.5[1.75|2.10 | 1.60 | 3.35
22:00| 8716 |[ELDVK|BRIGH.M21 READING 2.95/3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 [ 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.50 | 3.30 [ 1.82 | 6.25|1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 2.05 | 1.67
22:00|8717 |[ELDVK|WYCOMBE W.HAM M21 2.10]3.70|2.90]3.20 | 4.50 | 5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05| 2.60 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25| 1.42| 1.65 | 1.67 | 2.05
22:45[11269 ELDVK|WIMBLEDON  |OXFORD 2.45/3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50[1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.10
22:45111958 ENNI |BOGNOR R. CRAY W. 1.90/3.70|3.30]2.90 | 5.205.30|9.00]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25|1.72 | 4.70| 2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95 | 1.77 | 2.55
22:4511983 WELC |PRESTATY. LLANDUDNO | 2.45|3.70|2.45]3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|3.15 | 2.65[1.72 | 5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50 [ 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.85 | 1.85
22:4512164 ENNI |POTTER.B. HASHTAG 3.50/3.80/1.805.30|2.709.00 |4.70[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]4.80 | 4.10[2.10 | 7.75| 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 1.95]2.60 | 1.67
22:4512165ENNI |ENFIELD HARINGEY 1.43|4.30|6.00[1.97|8.50|2.85|22.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.77 | 1.55]| 1.45|3.25[2.40 | 12.0|1.55 | 1.82| 1.37 | 3.35
22:4512166 ENNI |CONCORD CHESHUNT 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00|3.50|7.50 | 6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82 | 5.90|1.75|5.40 | 1.50 | 1.72]2.00 | 1.87
22:45|2195 [ENG 5 |FYLDE HARTLEP. 1.95|3.80|3.10[2.95|4.80)5.30 |8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.45|2.15| 1.60 | 4.50 [ 1.82 | 6.75| 1.45 | 1.65|1.62 | 2.15
22:45/2201 [ENFAT|COAL.TOWN  |WALS.WOOD |1.37 |4.60|7.00|1.85|10.5|2.60|32.0[2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.67 | 1.45[1.40|3.10|2.55 | 14.0[1.65 | 1.95]1.32| 3.70
22:45|2202 |[ENG 5 |BARNET DAG & RED 1.77 |3.50 | 4.30|2.75|6.50|4.70 | 11.0)2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.05] 1.67 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.10
22:45|2221 |[ENG6J |MAIDSTONE DARTFORD 1.88|3.70|3.35[2.90|5.30|5.40 |9.50| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.602.90 | 2.30| 1.77 | 5.10| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.15| 1.82 | 2.85
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Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:45| 2224 |ENG6J|BATH CITY SLOUGHT. 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.50|4.10]7.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87|6.00|1.92|6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.05|2.30
22:45|2225 |ENG6J|TAUNTON YEOVIL 7.004.40|1.38|10.5|1.97]27.0|2.85|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|10.5|9.50|2.95|18.0|1.55|3.40|1.92 |2.25|5.00 | 1.47
22:45| 2241 |ENG6S|SOUTHPORT DARLINGT. 2.25|3.30/3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.05|8.00|1.73 |2.25|2.15|2.75
22:45|2246 ENG6S/SPENNYMO. SCARBORO. 3.00(3.30(2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00 |6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
22:45| 2249 ENG6S|BISHOP.S. SOUTH SH. 5.10|3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45]|15.0 |4.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25 |6.50|2.40 | 11.0]| 1.62 | 4.10]1.70| 2.05| 3.50 | 1.62
22:45| 2259 |[ENG6S/WARRINGT. TAMWORTH 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.60|3.10]10.0 |5.70|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 |4.70]2.30|9.00|1.82|5.30|1.73 | 2.15]2.95 | 1.95
22:45|2261 |ENG7 |NEEDHAM REDDITCH 1.80|3.70|3.60]2.75|5.505.30 | 10.5| 1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]|2.90 |2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.35|9.50 | 1.90 | 2.40 ] 1.85| 3.20
22:45|2280 |[ENG7 |MICKLEOV. STOURBR. 1.65|3.90(4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10 | 11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 3.992.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
22:45| 2297 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. DIDCOT T. 1.40 |4.50|6.25]1.90|9.002.70|22.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.70 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20| 2.55| 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 3.40
22:45|2317 |ENPN |LANCASTER RADCLIFFE 2.65|3.702.25]|4.20|3.45]8.00 |6.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50 | 3.05|1.82|6.00|1.72 | 5.30|1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.85
22:45|2318 [ENPN |MATLOCK MACCLESF. 2.95|3.70 | 2.05|4.70 | 3.20]9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.20 | 3.45|1.87 | 6.75|1.70 | 5.10| 1.52 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.82
22:45| 2394 |SCO 3 |FALKIRK COVE 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0|2.60 | 35.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.80|1.47]|1.45|3.15/3.10|18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10

22:45/2411|SCO 4 |PETERHEAD DUMBARTON 12.35|3.35|2.80(3.70|4.60(7.00 |8.00)2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40)3.20 | 2.70]|1.80 | 5.60|1.87 |6.50 [ 1.53 | 1.80|1.97 | 2.20

22:45| 8545 BRSPK|COIMB.M20 S.COR.M20 1.43 14.20|7.00)2.05|12.0|3.05|28.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.502.00 | 1.62 ] 1.55 | 3.50| 2.95 | 18.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25[1.50 | 4.70

22:45|8739 |[ENNI |CANVEY LEWES 2.50/3.60]2.4014.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.70 | 3.00) 1.87 |6.00| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.05
23:00/1084 |ITA K |FIORENT. BOLOGNA 2.25/3.15|3.45]3.70|5.80|7.50 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45[4.30 | 3.15[2.15|7.25]2.50 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.70
23:00112140/FR1W |PSGW LILLEW 1.0213.0|35.0 4.10/1.15|1.40 2.40|2.50

23:0012249GIB 1 |MONS CAL. LYNX FC 3.45/3.45/2.00|5.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10)4.20 | 3.80[1.97 | 7.25|1.65|4.90 | 1.50 | 1.70 ] 2.40 | 1.72
23:00/2031 |[ENGLK|/MIDDLESB. CHELSEA 6.00 14.00|1.579.50]2.30|20.0|3.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45[8.00 |7.50(2.60 |12.0]|1.60 | 3.90|1.70 | 2.053.90 | 1.556
23:00| 8539 |BRSPK/GR.DS M20 FLUM.M20 5.60 |3.70 | 1.5818.50 | 2.45|18.0 |4.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75|2.75 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.40 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.70
23:15|8531 |BRSPK XVJAU M20 INTER.M20 8.5014.70/1.33|16.0| 1.85]35.0 | 2.45[2.29/1.55|2.40|2.15]11.0|10.5[3.10 | 18.0| 1.42 | 3.10 | 1.85|2.05]4.90 | 1.35
23:45|4161 |PRT C |[ESTORIL PORTO 6.00 4.10/1.55]9.50|2.25]20.03.50(2.19/1.60|2.55|2.45]8.00 | 7.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.60|3.80|1.70 | 2.05]3.90 | 1.55
01:00| 8540  BRSPK/MIRAS.M20 ABC M20 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.25/9.00|3.50 | 17.0)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|2.20 | 1.72]1.60 | 3.70[2.55 | 11.01.73 | 2.10 | 1.55| 3.90
01:15| 8541 |BRSPKFERR.M20 S.PAULM20 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.40 | 3.15]9.50 | 5.70]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.10 | 4.30| 2.15 | 9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.87
01:15| 8542 |BRSPK|J.PAR.M20 BANGU M20 11.016.25|1.20[19.0| 1.55|65.0 |2.05]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]15.0 | 14.0]3.35|19.0|1.32 | 2.65|2.20 | 2.40 [ 5.90 | 1.25
03:30| 8532 |BRSPKMA.AC M20 COR.M20 17.0/10.5]1.08[25.0|1.25 3.56|1.25|1.68 2.20|2.30

04:05|1721 |MEX 2 |CIMARRON. U.GUADAL. 2.00/3.35|3.503.15|5.605.80 | 10.0/1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60(3.15|2.50[1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10|1.95 | 2.95
06:05|1722 |MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ MORELIA 2.5013.202.70|4.20 | 4.408.00 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.40 | 2.60




